
SPIRIT LIST

ARMAGNAC
Clos Martin VSOP
Daroze 20yrs
Ovdi

£/35ML COGNAC £/35ML
Barsol Pisco
Courvoisier
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier Xo
H By Hine
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

CALVADOS
Avallen
Camut 12yrs
Chateau Breuil Fine
Chateau Breuil 20yrs
Christian Drouin VSOP
Drouin Rum Barrel
Lemorton Rarete
Lemorton 10yrs
Roger Groult 3yrs
Roger Groult 8yrs
Roger Groult 12yrs
Sassy Fine
Sassy Xo

£/35ML

AGRICOLE RHUM £/35ML
Sagatiba 
Abba Pisco
Abelha Cachaca
Rhum JM Calvados
Rhum JM Cognac
Rhum JM Armagnac
Trois Riviere Blanc
Clairin Communal

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer

£8.5
£16.5
£8

£7
£23
£7
£19
£10
£18
£60
£12
£9
£12
£14
£6
£9

£7
£7
£8.5
£55
£8
£7.5
£35

£5
£5
£7
£18
£20.5
£18
£8
7.5



SPIRIT LIST

RUM
Havana 3yrs
Havana 7yr
Equiano
Flor De Cana 12yrs
Brugal 1888
Emintente 3yrs
Eminente 7yrs
Ron Zacapa
Facundo Neo
Discarded Banana
Appleton 12yrs
Appleton 15yrs
Flor De Cana 25yrs
Diplomatico Reserva 
Goslings Overproof
Gosling's Black Seal
Plantation Pineapple
Pussers Navy
Wray & Nephew
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi 8
Santa Teresa

£/35ML FRENCH £/35ML
30 & 40 Pommeau
Fontaine Absinth
Breuille Coer 
Byrrh
Suze
Benedictine
Chambord
Rinquiquin 
Dolin Genepi
Noix ST Jeane
Chartreuse Green 
Chartreuse Yellow
Nectarin Aperitif
Melonade
Fontaine Chocolate
Falernum

EDV
Drouin  Blanche EDV
30 & 40 EDV
Poire Williams G Miclo
Capreolus Raspberry

£/35ML

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer

£4.5
£5.5
£8
£7
£8.5
£7
£9
£11
£10
£6
£9
£11
£25
£8.5
£6.5
£5.5
£5.5
£8.5
£6
£4
£4
£6.5
£10.5

£6.5
£11.5
£5.5
£5
£4
£6
£5
£9.5
£6
£5
£8.5
£8
£4
£4
£11
£4

£7
£7
£9
£12



SPIRIT LIST

VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Haku
Reyka
Fair Vodka
Boatyard
Discarded Grape Skin
Black Cow

£/35ML GIN £/35ML
Four Pillars
Tanqueray 10
Copperhead Black
Beefeater  Dry
Beefeater 24
Plymouth Navy 
Botanist
Sipsmith Sloe
Roku
No.3 Gin
Fair Old Tom Gin
Le Gin De  Drouin
Mirabeau Rose Gin
Sipsmith
Citadelle Reserve
Hendricks
Fords
Plymouth
Ki No Bi
Bombay

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff.

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer.

AMARO/BITTERS
Montenegro
Aperol
Campari
Cynar
Branca Menta
Amer Picon
Tempus  Kina L'Aero
Tempus Fugit Fernet
Averna
Suze

£/35ML

£6
£7
£5.5
£7.5
£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£6
£6

£7
£7
£7
£4
£6
£7.5
£7.5
£5
£6
£7.5
£7
£7.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7
£6.5
£6.5
£6
£8.5
£5

£4.5
£4
£4
£4
£5.5
£4
£6
£6
£5
£4



SPIRIT LIST

TEQUILA
Codigo 1530 Rosa
Olmeca Altos
Volcan Blanco
Volcan Reposado
Volcan Anejo
Storywood  Oloroso 
Storywood Speyside
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Tapatio Blanco
Ocho

£/35ML MEZCAL £/35ML
Montelobos Espadin
Montelobos Pechuga
Montelobos Ensamble
Montelobos Tobala
Lost Explorer Espadin
Lost Explorer Tobala
Amores Cupreata
Mezcal Verde

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer

LIQUEURS £/35ML
Italicus
Becherovka
Ancho Reyes
Frangelico
Luxardo Maraschino
Galliano Vanilla
Mr Black
St Germain
Briottet Cacao Blanc
Briotter Menth Vert
Briottet Viollete
Cherry Heering
Merlet Peach
Merlet Mure
Merlet Cassis
Merlet Poire
Merlet Apircot

LIQUEURS
Midori
Creme de Noyaux
Disaronno
Tempus Fugit Banana 
Fair Triple Sec
Tempus Fugit Cacao
Lazzaroni 
Wolfschmidt Kümmel
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Dry Curacao
Clement Creole Shrub
Dom Benedictine

£10
£8
£9
£11
£12.5
£9
£9
£9
£11.5
£5.5
£5

£6
£6
£7.5
£4
£6
£4
£6
£6
£5
£4
£4
£5
£5
£4
£4
£4
£5

£4
£7.5
£4
£6.5
£5
£6.5
£4
£5
£5
£6
£6.5
£6
£6

£/35ML

£10
£23
£13.5
£18
£12
£20
£11
£7.5



SPIRIT LIST

BOURBON
Woodford  Reserve
Wild Turkey 101
Maker's Mark
Eagle Rare 10yrs
Bufallo Trace
Blanton's Gold
Rabbit Hole 
Angel's Envy
Michter's

£/35ML SCOTCH £/35ML
Laphroig 10
Talisker 10
Glenfiddich 15
Glenlivet Cognac Cask
Chivas 13 Tequila Cask
Glen Grant 18yrs
Clynelish 14
Dalmore Portwood
Balvenie Week of Peat
Macallan Sherry Oak 12
Glenmorangie
Lagavulin 16
Port Charlotte Islay 
Highland 21yrs
Springbank 15
Dewars
Aberfeldy
Creigalichie
Highland Park
Ardbeg 10yrs

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer

RYE
Stauning
Knob Kreek
RIttenhouse 100
Sazerac
Rabbit Hole
Hudson Manhattan 

£/35ML

Yamazaki  Reserve
Hakushu 12
Hibiki Harmony
Toki
Chita
Amrut Naaranji

£/35MLOTHERS

Green Spot
Red Breast 12yrs
RedBreast 21yr
Waterford Cuvee
Jameson

£/35MLIRISH
£14.5
£36.5
£17
£6.5
£11
£16.5

£9
£9
£45
£13.5
£9

£7.5
£8.5
£11
£7.5
£7.5
£23
£9.5
£15
£15
£16
£7.5
£15.5
£15
£50
£14
£14.5
£9
£14
£15
£9.5

£11.5
£7.5
£8
£9
£9
£9

£7.5
£7
£6
£9
£25
£25
£10
£11.5
£12



SPIRIT LIST

FORTIFIED WINE
Lillet Blanc
Cocchi Americano
Lillet Rose
Punt et Mes
Chamberyzette
1757 Dry Vermouth
1757 Sweet Vermouth
Dolin Rouge
Noilly Prat
Gascone Rouge
Gascone Blanc
PDC White
PDC Red
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry
Pedro Ximenez Port

£/70ML £/35ML
Byass Amontillado
Vin Jeune 
Dubonnet 
Mancino Sakura
Mancino Dry
Mancino Sweet
Antica Formula
Lillet Rouge
Rubis Chocolate
Marie-Framboise
Routing Blanc
Routing Rouge

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. 
For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff

We are very happy to serve (or recommend)  spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer

FORTIFIED WINE
£6.5
£9
£6.5
£5.5
£5
£10
£9.5
£4.5
£5
£6.5
£7
£7
£6.5
£4
£7

£6
£24
£5
£10
£8.5
£8.5
£6.5
£5
£5
£7.5
£5
£5


