

ARMAGNAC	£/35ML
Clos Martin VSOP	£8.5
Daroze 20yrs	£16.5
Ovdi	£8

CALVADOS	£/35ML
Avallen	£7
Camut 12yrs	£23
Chateau Breuil Fine	£7
Chateau Breuil 20yrs	£19
Christian Drouin VSOP	£10
Drouin Rum Barrel	£18
Lemorton Rarete	£60
Lemorton 10yrs	£12
Roger Groult 3yrs	£9
Roger Groult 8yrs	£12
Roger Groult 12yrs	£14
Sassy Fine	£6
Sassy Xo	£9

COGNAC	£/35ML
Barsol Pisco	£7
Courvoisier	£7
Courvoisier VSOP	£8.5
Courvoisier Xo	£55
H By Hine	£8
Hennessy VS	£7.5
Hennessy XO	£35

AGRICOLE RHUI	M £/35ML
Sagatiba	£5
Abba Pisco	£5
Abelha Cachaca	£7
Rhum JM Calvados	£18
Rhum JM Cognac	£20.5
Rhum JM Armagnad	£18
Trois Riviere Blanc	£8
Clairin Communal	7.5



RUM	£/35ML	FRENCH	£/35ML
Havana 3yrs	£4.5	30 & 40 Pommeau	£6.5
Havana 7yr	£5.5	Fontaine Absinth	£11.5
Equiano	£8	Breuille Coer	£5.5
Flor De Cana 12yrs	£7	Byrrh	£5
Brugal 1888	£8.5	Suze	£4
Emintente 3yrs	£7	Benedictine	£6
Eminente 7yrs	£9	Chambord	£5
Ron Zacapa	£11	Rinquiquin	£9.5
Facundo Neo	£10	Dolin Genepi	£6
Discarded Banana	£6	Noix ST Jeane	£5
Appleton 12yrs	£9	Chartreuse Green	£8.5
Appleton 15yrs	£11	Chartreuse Yellow	£8
Flor De Cana 25yrs	£25	Nectarin Aperitif	£4
Diplomatico Reserva	£8.5	Melonade	£4
Goslings Overproof	£6.5	Fontaine Chocolate	£11
Gosling's Black Seal	£5.5	Falernum	£4
Plantation Pineapple	£5.5		
Pussers Navy	£8.5	- FDV	C/ZEMI
Wray & Nephew	£6	EDV	£/35ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4	Drouin Blanche EDV	£7
Bacardi Spiced	£4	30 & 40 EDV	£7
Bacardi 8	£6.5	Poire Williams G Miclo	£9
Santa Teresa	£10.5	Capreolus Raspberry	£12



VODKA	£/35ML
Absolut Elyx	£6
Belvedere	£7
Ketel One	£5.5
Grey Goose	£7.5
Haku	£6
Reyka	£6
Fair Vodka	£6.5
Boatyard	£6.5
Discarded Grape Skin	£6
Black Cow	£6
•	

AMARO/BITTERS	£/35MI
Montenegro	£4.5
Aperol	£4
Campari	£4
Cynar	£4
Branca Menta	£5.5
Amer Picon	£4
Tempus Kina L'Aero	£6
Tempus Fugit Fernet	£6
Averna	£5
Suze	£4

GIN	£/35ML
Four Pillars	£7
Tanqueray 10	£7
Copperhead Black	£7
Beefeater Dry	£4
Beefeater 24	£6
Plymouth Navy	£7.5
Botanist	£7.5
Sipsmith Sloe	£5
Roku	£6
No.3 Gin	£7.5
Fair Old Tom Gin	£7
Le Gin De Drouin	£7.5
Mirabeau Rose Gin	£6.5
Sipsmith	£6.5
Citadelle Reserve	£7
Hendricks	£6.5
Fords	£6.5
Plymouth	£6
Ki No Bi	£8.5
Bombay	£5



TEQUILA	£/35ML
Codigo 1530 Rosa	£10
Olmeca Altos	£8
Volcan Blanco	£9
Volcan Reposado	£11
Volcan Anejo	£12.5
Storywood Oloroso	£9
Storywood Speyside	£9
Patron Silver	£9
Patron Anejo	£11.5
Tapatio Blanco	£5.5
Ocho	£5

LIQUEURS	£/35ML
Midori	£4
Creme de Noyaux	£7.5
Disaronno	£4
Tempus Fugit Banana	£6.5
Fair Triple Sec	£5
Tempus Fugit Cacao	£6.5
Lazzaroni	£4
Wolfschmidt Kümmel	£5
Cointreau	£5
Grand Marnier	£6
Dry Curacao	£6.5
Clement Creole Shrub	£6
Dom Benedictine	£6

MEZCAL	£/35ML
Montelobos Espadin	£10
Montelobos Pechuga	£23
Montelobos Ensamble	£13.5
Montelobos Tobala	£18
Lost Explorer Espadin	£12
Lost Explorer Tobala	£20
Amores Cupreata	£11
Mezcal Verde	£7.5

LIQUEURS	£/35ML
Italicus	£6
Becherovka	£6
Ancho Reyes	£7.5
Frangelico	£4
Luxardo Maraschino	£6
Galliano Vanilla	£4
Mr Black	£6
St Germain	£6
Briottet Cacao Blanc	£5
Briotter Menth Vert	£4
Briottet Viollete	£4
Cherry Heering	£5
Merlet Peach	£5
Merlet Mure	£4
Merlet Cassis	£4
Merlet Poire	£4
Merlet Apircot	£5

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill.

For advice on allergies and intolerances please contact a member of staff
We are very happy to serve (or recommend) spirts as: Neat, On The Rocks, With a Mixer



BOURBON	£/35ML	
Woodford Reserve	£7.5	
Wild Turkey 101	£7	
Maker's Mark	£6	
Eagle Rare 10yrs	£9	
Bufallo Trace	£25	
Blanton's Gold	£25	
Rabbit Hole	£10	
Angel's Envy	£11.5	
Michter's	£12	

RYE	£/35ML
Stauning	£11.5
Knob Kreek	£7.5
RIttenhouse 100	£8
Sazerac	£9
Rabbit Hole	£9
Hudson Manhattan	£9

OTHERS	£/35ML	
Yamazaki Reserve	£14.5	
Hakushu 12	£36.5	
Hibiki Harmony	£17	
Toki	£6.5	
Chita	£11	
Amrut Naaranji	£16.5	

SCOTCH	£/35ML
Laphroig 10	£7.5
Talisker 10	£8.5
Glenfiddich 15	£11
Glenlivet Cognac Cask	£7.5
Chivas 13 Tequila Cask	£7.5
Glen Grant 18yrs	£23
Clynelish 14	£9.5
Dalmore Portwood	£15
Balvenie Week of Peat	£15
Macallan Sherry Oak 12	£16
Glenmorangie	£7.5
Lagavulin 16	£15.5
Port Charlotte Islay	£15
Highland 21yrs	£50
Springbank 15	£14
Dewars	£14.5
Aberfeldy	£9
Creigalichie	£14
Highland Park	£15
Ardbeg 10yrs	£9.5

	-
IRISH	£/35ML
Green Spot	£9
Red Breast 12yrs	£9
RedBreast 21yr	£45
Waterford Cuvee	£13.5
Jameson	£9



	_		
FORTIFIED WINE	£/70ML	FORTIFIED WINE	£/35ML
Lillet Blanc	£6.5	Byass Amontillado	£6
Cocchi Americano	£9	Vin Jeune	£24
Lillet Rose	£6.5	Dubonnet	£5
Punt et Mes	£5.5	Mancino Sakura	£10
Chamberyzette	£5	Mancino Dry	£8.5
1757 Dry Vermouth	£10	Mancino Sweet	£8.5
1757 Sweet Vermouth	£9.5	Antica Formula	£6.5
Dolin Rouge	£4.5	Lillet Rouge	£5
Noilly Prat	£5	Rubis Chocolate	£5
Gascone Rouge	£6.5	Marie-Framboise	£7.5
Gascone Blanc	£7	Routing Blanc	£5
PDC White	£7	Routing Rouge	£5
PDC Red	£6.5		
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	£4		
Pedro Ximenez Port	£7		